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Catalog #: 
PLV330GY

FEATURE BENEFIT
Round weatherproof box cover includes 3 hubs for adding lighting or sensors.

PRODUCT FEATURES
• Durable high impact polycarbonate construction
• Attached gasket and mounting hardware included
• Multi-lingual instructions in each package
• 2 closure plugs included
• NEMA 3R Rated

APPLICATIONS
• For general outdoor lighting use in wet, damp or dry locations

CERTIFICATIONS

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
UPC Number:
Ea Length/Depth (in.):
Ea Width (in.):
Ea Height (in.):
Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):
Package Type:
Package Contents:
Product UPC-A Labeled:

092326130295
1.262
4.426
4.426
0.171
Loose
1
Yes

SHIPPING

I2of5:
Standard Carton Qty:
Min Order Qty:

30092326130296
8
8

Lampholder Weatherproof Cover, 
Three 1/2 In. Threaded Holes, Gray


