



Commercial, Industrial and Residential Electrical Products

Lampholder Weatherproof Cover, Three 1/2 In. Threaded Holes, Gray

Catalog #: PLV330GY



FEATURE BENEFIT

Round weatherproof box cover includes 3 hubs for adding lighting or sensors.

PRODUCT FEATURES

- Durable high impact polycarbonate construction
- Attached gasket and mounting hardware included
- Multi-lingual instructions in each package
- 2 closure plugs included
- NEMA 3R Rated

APPLICATIONS

• For general outdoor lighting use in wet, damp or dry locations

CERTIFICATIONS



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

UPC Number:	092326130295
Ea Length/Depth (in.):	1.262
Ea Width (in.):	4.426
Ea Height (in.):	4.426
Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):	0.171
Package Type:	Loose
Package Contents:	1
Product UPC-A Labeled:	Yes

SHIPPING

l2of5:	30092326130296
Standard Carton Qty:	8
Min Order Qty:	8



BELL Tempe, AZ 85281 480-921-7552 www.hubbell.com/bell/en



on 1, August 2019